
Liberecké gazely
udělují

Diplom
za

3. ročník devítiboje 2010

Štěpán Hrdlička

Pořadí v jednotlivcích: 13.

Celkem bodů: 2552

Disciplína Výkon Body

100 m

Skok do dálky

Vrh koulí

Skok vysoký

400 m

110 m překážky

Hod diskem

Hod oštěpem

1500 m

387

211

450

263

349

198

268

210

216

13,5 s

4,03 m

9,4 m

132,6 cm

20 s

16 m

27,8 m

66,88 s

6:13:00


